FIND THE RIGHT FIT

For All Your Can Liner Needs

For small businesses, maintaining your facility with incorrect can liners can be costly. Rely on
Great Lakes Ace Hardware Commercial Services to help you choose the right fit for all of your can
liner needs. Focused on saving you time and money, we have the tools to get it right for your business.

We make it our business to know your business. Our dedicated experts will work with you to

understand your unique business supply needs. They’ll set you up with all the brands you know
and trust, in the right quantities and at the right price.

WE HAVE ACCESS TO THOUSANDS OF PRODUCTS. HERE ARE A FEW OF OUR MOST POPULAR

e o o ) e

6290993 | 7-Gal. 6 Mic Plastic, Clear 2000 20" 22" STAR
6291157 7 to 10-Gal. 6 Mic Plastic, Clear 1000 24" 24" STAR
6291124 12 to 16-Gal. 8 Mic Plastic, Clear 1000 24" 33" STAR
6291298 | 33-Gal. 16 Mic Plastic, Clear HDPE 250 33" 40" STAR
6291256  30-Gal. 13 Mic Plastic Clear 500 30" 37" STAR
6291181 45-Gal. 12 Mic Plastic, Clear 250 40" 48" STAR
6291066 | 55-Gal. 14 Mic Plastic, Clear 200 38" 60" STAR
6291280  45-Gal. 16 Mic Plastic, Clear 250 40" 48" STAR

6291058  56-Gal. 14 Mic Plastic, Clear 200 43" 48" STAR



e O ) )

6290985

6290944

6290951

6291306

6291041

6291017

6290795

6290779

6290936

6291108

6290738

6290803

6290787

6290894

33-Gal. 1.15 Mil Plastic, Black
56-Gal. 115 Mil Plastic, Black

56-Gal. 1.65 Mil Plastic, Black

55-Gal. 1.15Mil Plastic, Black Recycled
LLDPE
55-Gal. 1.65 Mil Plastic, Black (REPRO)

40 to 45-Gal. 1.15 Mil Plastic, Black
40 to 45-Gal. 1.65 Mil Plastic, Black
7 to 10-Gal. 0.35 Mil Plastic, White
12 to 16-Gal. 0.35 Mil Plastic, White

12 to 16 Gal. 0.6 Mil Plastic, White Virgin
LLDPE
20 to 30-Gal. 0.65 Mil Plastic, White

33-Gal. 0.75 Mil Plastic, White

40 to 45-Gal. 0.9 Mil Plastic, White

55-Gal. 1.1 Mil Plastic, White

Great LakesA‘CEHardware
RockfordAACE

Rylee’sA‘CE

100

100

100

100

100

100

1000

1000

500

200

150

100

100

33"

43"

43"

38"

38"

40"

40"

24"

24"

24"

30"

33"

40"

38"

For more ordering information, please contact your local Great Lakes Ace

Business to Business Champion or Sales Associate.

47"

47"

58"

58"

46"

46"

23"

32"

3o

36"

39"

46"

58"

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

STAR

B2B_2019



