

Commercial Can Liners



FIND THE RIGHT FIT For All Your Can Liner Needs

For small businesses, maintaining your facility with incorrect can liners can be costly. Rely on Great Lakes Ace Hardware Commercial Services to help you choose the right fit for all of your can liner needs. Focused on saving you time and money, we have the tools to get it right for your business.

We make it our business to know your business. Our dedicated experts will work with you to understand your unique business supply needs. They'll set you up with all the brands you know and trust, in the right quantities and at the right price.

WE HAVE ACCESS TO THOUSANDS OF PRODUCTS. HERE ARE A FEW OF OUR MOST POPULAR

Ace #	Product	Material	Count	Width	Length	Seal
6290993	7-Gal. 6 Mic Plastic, Clear	HDPE	2000	20"	22"	STAR
6291157	7 to 10-Gal. 6 Mic Plastic, Clear		1000	24"	24"	STAR
6291124	12 to 16-Gal. 8 Mic Plastic, Clear		1000	24"	33"	STAR
6291298	33-Gal. 16 Mic Plastic, Clear		250	33"	40"	STAR
6291256	30-Gal. 13 Mic Plastic Clear		500	30"	37"	STAR
6291181	45-Gal. 12 Mic Plastic, Clear		250	40"	48"	STAR
6291066	55-Gal. 14 Mic Plastic, Clear		200	38"	60"	STAR
6291280	45-Gal. 16 Mic Plastic, Clear		250	40"	48"	STAR
6291058	56-Gal. 14 Mic Plastic, Clear		200	43"	48"	STAR

Ace #	Product	Material	Count	Width	Length	Seal
6290985	33-Gal. 1.15 Mil Plastic, Black	Recycled LLDPE (REPRO)	200	33"	39	STAR
6290944	56-Gal. 1.15 Mil Plastic, Black		100	43"	47"	STAR
6290951	56-Gal. 1.65 Mil Plastic, Black		100	43"	47"	STAR
6291306	55-Gal. 1.15Mil Plastic, Black		100	38"	58"	STAR
6291041	55-Gal. 1.65 Mil Plastic, Black		100	38"	58"	STAR
6291017	40 to 45-Gal. 1.15 Mil Plastic, Black		100	40"	46"	STAR
6290795	40 to 45-Gal. 1.65 Mil Plastic, Black		100	40"	46"	STAR
6290779	7 to 10-Gal. 0.35 Mil Plastic, White		1000	24"	23"	STAR
6290936	12 to 16-Gal. 0.35 Mil Plastic, White	Virgin LLDPE	1000	24"	32"	STAR
6291108	12 to 16 Gal. 0.6 Mil Plastic, White		500	24"	32"	STAR
6290738	20 to 30-Gal. 0.65 Mil Plastic, White		200	30"	36"	STAR
6290803	33-Gal. 0.75 Mil Plastic, White		150	33"	39"	STAR
6290787	40 to 45-Gal. 0.9 Mil Plastic, White		100	40"	46"	STAR
6290894	55-Gal. 1.1 Mil Plastic, White		100	38"	58"	STAR



For more ordering information, please contact your local Great Lakes Ace
Business to Business Champion or Sales Associate.